Through Qualifying Points, you will achieve Tier Status as outlined below: 

●​ Blue Status: Members who earned less than Fifty Thousand (50,000) Points in a 
calendar year. 

●​ Silver Status: Members who earned between Fifty Thousand (50,000) and One 
Hundred Twenty-Four Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety-Nine (124,999) Points in a 
calendar year. 

●​ Gold Status: Members who earned between One Hundred Twenty-Five Thousand 
(125,000) and One Hundred Ninety-Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety-Nine 
(199,999) Points in a calendar year. 

●​ Platinum Status: Members who earned at least Two Hundred Thousand (200,000) 
Points in a calendar year. 

Tier Status earned through the Fast Track is based on the cumulative amount of dollars spent: 

1)​ on the Bilt Card (not including Rent or Mortgage Payments),

[...]

Payments. 

Through the Fast Track, you will achieve Tier Status as outlined below: 

●​ Blue Status: Members who spent less than Ten Thousand ($10,000) dollars in a 
calendar year. 

●​ Silver Status: Members who spent between Ten Thousand ($10,000) and Twenty-Four 
Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety-Nine ($24,999) dollars in a calendar year. 

●​ Gold Status: Members who spent between Twenty-Five Thousand ($25,000) and 
Forty-Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety-Nine ($49,999) dollars in a calendar year. 

●​ Platinum Status: Members who spent at least Fifty Thousand ($50,000) dollars in a 
calendar year. 

Bilt Members will achieve the higher of the two statuses earned via Qualifying Points and the 
Fast Track. Once earned, Tier Status remains valid for the remainder of the earning calendar